D000 ODOO0O00ooooooo Ne.9/12

N 0412-146

" 0414-142 ‘\

(

E

14-163 /

2525-001

2533-005
-
,/
- ,/
o oa4141 w - 2532-030
S 2500-054
~__ 2506-029

~ S 0414163
N . 2/

6505006 91

2531-002

|
1 é\ 2500-062
|
|
|

2532-012 2506-005
& 2500-061
2505-006

.
2505-001

0414-118
0412-138
0402-5

23
2500-068

2521-082

0414-117

2500-068 w

&%@ 2509-015

2500-068 0414-143

2521-061 0412-139

2509-015
2504-028

0412-149 .

0412 142 \

2534 006
‘ 0412-140 ‘
‘ J

0412-141

116

0000 OO000oooooog No.1o/12

000 No. gooooa oag go@o oooo
Code No. Name Qty Unit pricein yen Remarks
0402-523 SFBI'Q._D 000 13 1 400
SF bearing holder 13
SEO0O0O0OOOOO
0402-597
SE tail housing 1 800
0412-138 SOOOooU0gooooeTo0d 0 1800 ooQg
SD counter gear pulley 16T set 1 set ’ Pre-assembled
SDOO0OO0OOnO 1eT gooood
12-1
0412-139 SD tail pulley 16T 1 600 Roll pin attached
000000000 L=695
0412-140
Tail boom pipe L=695 1 1,000
_ sbOouogooogoog oog
0412-141 SD rudder servo mount 1 1,000 Screws attached
SDO0O0O0O0O0O0OOooOgono 10 oono
12-142 h
04 SD rudder control guide 1 set 500 Screws attached
_ SDOO0OO0OOO0OO0OOONO M2 X Led2 Oogooogg
0412-143 SD rudder control rod M2 X L642 1 500 Rod ends attached
_ sbOouogooogoog oo pgooogog
0412-144 SD tail unit case Each 1 1,000 Screws and nuts attached
SDOO0O0O0O0O0O IeTOOOOnd ooog
0412-145 SD tail pulley with 16T shaft 1 1,200 Pre-assembled
_ SDOO0O0O0OO0OOoOooonong 10 Brg. O
0412-146 SD tail pitch plate set 1 set 1.800 Bearings attached
sbOouogooogoogon 10 poobooboooboo
0412-147 SD tail pitch lever set 1set 1,000 Screws and guide pins attached
_ SDOO0O00OOOoOonoOg 10 O0O0OBrg. O
0412-148 SD tail housing set 1 set 3,500 Screws and bearings attached
SDOO0O0OO0O0OO0OOOng ooog
0412-149 SD tail blade holder 2 500 Screws attached
sbOoogooog L=87
0412-150 SD tail blade L=87 2 400
goooooooboooo 10
0412-157 Tail pitch lever collar 1set 500
goooooo 17T
0414-117 Counter gear 17T 1 300
gooooooboooo
0414-118 Counter gear shaft 1 700
goooooooboooo
0414-141 Tail pitch plate boss 1 500
goooooooboooog 1d
0414-142 Tail pitch link set 1set 500
0414-143 e E 1 700
ooooo MeO OOoonod
0414-163 Slide shaft . 400 M6 nut aftached
2500-051 Brg. o4 X 88 X 32Z 2 1,200
2500-054 Brg. 26 X 910 X 3ZZ 2 1,200
2500-061 Brg. o4 X 29 X 427 2 1,200
Brg. a4dXe9X4H U OO O 1200
2500-062 Bearing e4X 29X 4H thrust 2 :
2500-068 Brg. 85X @13X4ZZ 2 1,200
ODooooodn eos3aM1s572 1700
2504-028 Timing belt 60S3M 1572 1 :
M2O00O0O
2505-001 M2 nut 20 200
M3boooooogo
2505-006 M3 nylon nut 10 200
M260 00
2505-013 M2.6 nut 20 200
2506-005 FWA4X6X 05T 10 100
2506-029 FW6 X 8 X 0.3T 5 500
E-U00 e15
2507-001 E-ring o1.5 10 100
Dooooog 2X11.6
2509-012 Grooved parallel pin2 X 1.6 2 300
OO000On0O e2X12
2509-015 Roll pin g2 X 12 10 500
OO 5X8X25
2521-061 Collar 5X 8 X 2.5 2 300
OO exX7XxXs3
2521-079 Collar 6X 7 X 3 2 500
OO0 5X65X14
2521-082 Collar 5X 65X 14 2 500
M2oOoogoog
2524-001 M2 rod end 10 500
5000
2525-001 25 ball 10 500
EX5000 OO0
2525-007 EX g5 ball with stand 10 1,000
gooododd M3X5
2531-002 Set screw M3 X 15 10 300
pooboooboog M3X15
2532-015 Cap screw M3 X 15 10 400
OO000oooononOo M2X8
2532-028 Cap screw M2 X 8 10 800
pooodoood M26X8
2532-030 Cap screw M2.6 X 8 10 800
ooooo M2X8
2533-005 Pan-head screw M2 X 8 20 100
godooooood MMexiocz200000
2534-005 Tapping screw M2 X 10 type 2 10 100
Oooooooood M2ex1220
2534-006 Tapping screw M2.6 X 12 type 2 10 100
Joooooobod M3xiz0o0
2534-007 Tapping screw M3 X 12 black 10 100
Jo00dooooooooog M2.6 X 16
2537-002 Tapping screw with washer M2.6 X 16 10 500
Oooon0o M3X6.3
2539-015 Guide pin M3 X 6.3 2 500

117




